12–8
AGASTAT 7000 Series, Industrial Electropneumatic Timing Relay
Specialty Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
Design & Construction

† Available with letter graduated dials only. Upper end of time range may be twice the value shown
†† 120 cycles = 2 sec.
Ordering Information
12–14
Specialty Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
AGASTAT 7000 Series, Industrial Electropneumatic Timing Relay (Continued)
Ordering Options — Can only be ordered as factory installed options (Dimensions, where shown, are in inches)
A1 – Single Quick-Connect
Ter mi nals
A2 – Double Quick-Connect
Ter mi nals
Gasket
Gasket
Ordering options can only be ordered as factory installed options.
Transient
Protection
Plug-In Receptacle (Accessory C) Plug-In Receptacle (Accessory D)
Quick Connect Terminals
Catalog No. 700141.
For use with “B” Option.
Screw Terminals
Catalog No. 700137.
For use with “B” Option.
Accessories (Not available for 7032 models)
B – Plug-In Connectors
Use with Accessory “C” or “D” below.
GZ – Metal En clo sure
With knockouts for bottom connection.
3.16" W x 3.84" D x 7.63"H
I – Tamper-Proof CoverH – Hermetically Sealed
Enclosure
L – Auxiliary Switch
M – Dust tight
LL – Auxiliary Switch
S – Dial StopsP – Octal Plug Adapter
V – Transient/Surge Protection
T – Auxiliary Switch
X – Panelmount Kit
Mounting hardware included.
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001